
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2025
Class MX Junior Cup 85 Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

1 111 KTM 22 25 - - 25 15 25 25 - - - - - - - -
111

2 598 KTM 25 22 - - 18 25 22 14 - - - - - - - -
598

3 4 GasGas 18 20 - - 15 18 20 22 - - - - - - - -
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3 4 GasGas 18 20 15 18 20 22
4

4 775 Husqvarna 20 16 - - 22 22 16 13 - - - - - - - -
775

5 2 KTM 16 0 - - 14 16 15 16 - - - - - - - -
2

6 516 GasGas 12 12 - - 13 11 12 10 - - - - - - - -
516

7 578 GasGas 5 13 - - 7 0 11 20 - - - - - - - -
63

135

123

97

83

JANSEN, Jarno
SIXTYSEVEN RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA

RAUD, Marten

BECKER RACING
NINDELT, Neo

MX-HANDEL HUSQVARNA RACING
NIERYCHLO, Luca
KTM MX FUTURES
FRANK, Luca
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- - - 14 -

-

-

-

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

7 578 GasGas 5 13 - - 7 0 11 20 - - - - - - - -
578

8 719 KTM 15 10 - - 4 12 9 9 - - - - - - - -
719

9 520 Husqvarna 14 9 - - 0 2 7 11 - - - - - - - -
520

10 751 Husqvarna 10 0 - - 0 0 18 18 - - - - - - - -
751

11 400 GasGas - - - - 16 0 14 15 - - - - - - - -

63

61

56

63

NINDELT, Neo
TYK TEAM YAMAHA KNOBLOCH SPONSORED BY A.T.E.C.

HAHN, Simon

SCHMICKER RACING
JASPERS Kenzo

KOSAK RACING TEAM
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0
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-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-
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11 400 GasGas - - - - 16 0 14 15 - - - - - - - -
400

12 593 Husqvarna 11 8 - - 12 20 - - - - - - - - - -
593

13 771 Husqvarna 6 18 - - 20 1 - - - - - - - - - -
771

14 683 Husqvarna 0 15 - - 5 4 3 7 - - - - - - - -
683

15 28 KTM 4 14 0 8 8 0

HUTTENMETAAL AKBOUW RACING JUNIOR TEAM

KRANHOLD, John

54

51

45

45

SCHMICKER RACING
MOOSES, Robin Robert

JASPERS, Kenzo

SIXTYSEVEN RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA

CIRULIS, Patriks

ESTONIAN MOTOSPORT ACADEMY

FROST Evan

- - - - -
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- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
15 28 KTM 4 14 - - 0 8 8 0 - - - - - - - -

28
16 709 KTM - - - - - - 13 12 - - - - - - - -

709
17 15 Husqvarna 13 3 - - 3 10 - - - - - - - - - -

15
18 784 KTM 0 11 - - 8 9 - - - - - - - - - -

784
19 567 KTM 11 14

28

41

29

42

POWERBYJJ RACINGTEAM
MARTTILA, Jimi
0
GYLES B i

FROST, Evan
KOSAK RACING TEAM
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0
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- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - 8 -
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-
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-
19 567 KTM - - - - 11 14 - - - - - - - - - -

567
20 500 GasGas 0 0 - - 10 13 0 0 - - - - - - - -

500
21 30 KTM - - - - - - 0 8 - - - - - - - -

30
22 543 Yamaha - - - - - - 10 5 - - - - - - - -

543

25

23

20

20
YAMAHA NZ

GYLES, Brian

BBZ

VEIDEC MIBA MX TEAM
VAN HAMOND, Kash

KOSAK RACING TEAM
BIRCHER, Brody
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- - - 0 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-
23 442 GasGas 2 5 - - 2 3 4 0 - - - - - - - -

442
24 736 GasGas - - - - - - 6 6 - - - - - - - -

736
25 82 KTM 0 0 - - 9 6 2 0 - - - - - - - -

82
26 742 Husqvarna 3 6 - - 0 7 - - - - - - - - - -

742

19

18

17

LORENZ, Hannes
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM
LORD, Elliot
0

LUSTUS 4EVER

PETERS, Jamiro

LUSTUS, Enri
16

AMX RACING - - - 0 -

- - - - -

- - - 3 -

- - - 6 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-
27 252 KTM 0 0 - - 6 5 0 3 - - - - - - - -

252
15

PINCHON, Conrad
KTM MX FUTURES - - - 1 - - - -
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Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

28 760 Husqvarna 9 0 - - - - 5 0 - - - - - - - -
760

29 211 Husqvarna 7 4 - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -
211

30 100 KTM 0 7 - - 0 0 0 1 - - - - - - - -

14

10

ADAC HESSEN-THÜRINGEN

0
NEUMANN, Maximilian

SCHUMAN, Charlie

Team
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DÜR, Davi
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- - -

- - -
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30 100 KTM 0 7 0 0 0 1
100

31 521 KTM 8 0 - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - -
521

32 474 Yamaha 0 2 - - 0 0 0 4 - - - - - - - -
474

33 514 KTM 0 0 - - 0 0 0 2 - - - - - - - -
514

34 527 KTM 0 1 - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -

8

6

1

2

10

BRANT, Hugo

DÜR, Davi
TEAM MOTORRAD WALDMANN
KESKIKALLIO, Mauno

0
GORDON, Willads
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM
DE JONG, Nick
WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

- - - 2 -

- - - 0 -

- - - 0 -

- - - 0 -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -
34 527 KTM 0 1 - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -

527
35 622 KTM 0 0 - - 1 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -

622
36 308 Husqvarna - - - - 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - - -

308
37 18 Husqvarna 1 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -

18

1

1

1

1

CERMEN KTM RACING TEAM

FELBERMAIR, Elias

HSV RIED
FAUSER, Nils Ole
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM

NÄÄR, Rasmus
LL RACING

BRANT, Hugo
- - - 0 -

- - - 0 -

- - - 0 -

- - - 0 -

- - -
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- - -
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